
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
77 

898 
014 
63 
81 
69 
59 
22 
8 

4A 
111 
80 
34 

821 
06 
62 
08 

199 
122 
909 
581 
988 
38 

351 
4 

540 
17 
96 
82 

Name 
Mike Jordan / A Jordan 
Michael Merritt / Steve Dunn 
Cory Friedman / T Bedson 
John Emberson / N Greensall 
Enzo Lucas 
Dan Ammann / O Trinkler 
Gil West 
Alejandro Chahwan / F Chahwan 
Tom McGlynn / J McGlynn 
Justin Di Benedetto 
David Ward 
Joseph Jacalone / J Jacalone 
Shaun McKaigue / L Dumoulin 
Brad Ward 
David Richardson 
Jonathan Draper 
Max De Angelis / P Leja 
Alan Terpins / M Lauber / D Hagan 
Khalid Eidoo / Travis Hill 
David Russell / T Pritt 
Mark Cook 
Ben Curry / N Greensall 
Richard Manus / C Carden 
Scott Kee / R Zitza 
Danny Stewart / S Tyler 
Steve Denton / P Denton 
Russell Gee / C Sutherland 
Vincent Barletta / R Foley / F Selldorff 
David Pahl 

Class 
E-4 
E-3 
E-4 
E-2 
E-4 
E-5 
E-4 
E-4 
E-4 
E-5 
E-2 
E-4 
E-4 
E-3 
E-3 
E-4 
E-6 
E-4 
E-5 
E-4 
E-6 
E-3 
E-6 
E-6 
E-7 
E-6 
E-6 
E-2 
E-4 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
4 
5 
6 
2 
2 
7 
8 
2 
3 
9 
1 

10 
3 

11 
2 
4 
3 
4 
1 
5 
6 
3 

12 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
17 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
42:50.887 
43:01.547 
43:32.383 
43:32.637 
43:38.563 
43:55.515 
44:05.160 
44:07.476 
44:25.762 
44:30.534 
44:39.961 
44:44.429 
44:56.674 
42:51.852 
42:59.156 
43:26.242 
43:30.831 
43:53.656 
43:54.975 
43:57.290 
44:00.252 
44:10.143 
44:35.410 
44:40.633 
43:10.928 
43:40.855 
44:35.203 
17:05.984 
21:48.808 

Diff 

10.660 
41.496 
41.750 
47.676 

1:04.628 
1:14.273 
1:16.589 
1:34.875 
1:39.647 
1:49.074 
1:53.542 
2:05.787 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 

12 Laps 
12 Laps 

Gap 

10.660 
30.836 
0.254 
5.926 

16.952 
9.645 
2.316 

18.286 
4.772 
9.427 
4.468 

12.245 
1 Lap 
7.304 

27.086 
4.589 

22.825 
1.319 
2.315 
2.962 
9.891 

25.267 
5.223 
1 Lap 

29.927 
2 Laps 
8 Laps 

4:42.824 

Car Info 
2011 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup 3800 
2018 Porsche 991.2 Cup/4.0L 4000 
2008 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8L 3600 
2009 Chevrolet Corvette/C6.R 5500 
2011 Porsche 997.2 Cup/3.8L/3800 
2024 Porsche 718 GT4/RS/CS/4.0L 4000 
2012 Porsche 997.2 Cup/3.8L 3797 
2011 Porsche 997.2 Cup/3.8L 3800 
2016 Porsche 991.1/GT3R/3.8L 3800 
2024 Porsche 718 GT4/RS/CS/4.0L 4000 
2021 Audi R8 LMS/GT2 5200 
2010 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup/3.8L 3800 
2012 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup/3.8L 3800 
2018 Porsche 991.2 Cup/4.0L 4000 
2018 Porsche 991.2/MR/4.0L 4000 
2015 Porsche 991/.1 GT3 Cup/3.8L 3800 
2019 Porsche 718 GT4/MR/3.8L 3800 
 2010 Porsche 997.2 Cup/3.8L 
2024 Porsche 718 GT4/RS/CS/4.0L 3800 
2014 Aston Martin Vantage N24/Evo 
2020 Porsche 718 GT4/CS/3.8L 3800 
2019 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup/4.0L 4000 
2020 Porsche 718 GT4/MR/3.8L 3800 
2016 Porsche 981 GT4/CS/3.8L 3800 
2018 Audi RS3 LMS/TCR 2000 
2016 Porsche 981 GT4/CS/3.8L 3800 
2016 Porsche 981 GT4/CS/3.8L 3800 
2010 BMW Z4/GTD 4400 
2016 Porsche 991.1 Cup/3.8L 3800 

Team 
Jordan Racing Team 
Merritt Motorsports 
Autometrics Motorsports 
Foxcraft Racing 

Vintage Racing Co 
Vintage Racing Co 
Eurocars USA 
901shop 
Di Benedetto Racing 
Flatrock 
Jacalone Racing 
C.I.R.T. Inc. 
Flat Rock Motorsports 
Sonic Labs 
Corporate Motorsports 
Best Line Fortis 

TWOth Autosport 
Automatic Racing 

BNR 
Denton Carden Racing 
Zotz Racing 
Tyler Stewart Motorsports 

Vintage Racing Co 
Turner Motorsports 
BME Racing 

Country 
GB 
US 
US 
GB 
US 
US 
US 
AR 
US 
CA 
US 
US 
CA 
US 
US 
US 
CA 
US 
CA 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 
US 

Printed: 11/3/2024 12:50:40 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

Car #17 - No transponder manually scored for half the race and no Pitstop 3 lap penalty
Short pitstop penalty - Car #34 <50.362"> 

2024 Classic 24  Hour & Daytona Historic 
Classic 24 Group E 

Classic 24 Group E  Race 2 

Race started at 23:59:52 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

11/2/2024 23:59 


